
LOT 16 OLENO ESTATES.

662-74, LE 1427-2127, DC 1512-10

THORPE KENNETH JAMES/GAYDOS JESSICA RUBY
1208 SE ADAMS ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

11-7S-17-09984-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11717.030 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/04/2017 DF 4.34 40,000 0 0 40,000
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3

41,382
8,650
40,000
90,032

0
90,032

0
90,032
90,032

0

90,032

1427/2127 11/11/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THORPE EDNA D

THORPE KENNETH JAME

0662/0074 9/13/1988 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUIE H A SR

THORPE EDNA D
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HX Base Yr

1208 SE ADAMS ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,598 107.9000 64.74 103,455 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 39,155

UCP 432 20 86 2,227

1,944 1,598 41,382

BAS= W56 UCP= W16 S27 E16 N27$ S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27UCP

16

27

16

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 50

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8,650

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


